• UL489 / CSA C22.2 No.5 devices
• UL1077 / CSA C22.2 No. 235 devices
• Fast selection of devices
• Easy codification of devices
—
C ANADIAN BROCHURE
Miniature Circuit Breaker
Quick Selection Guide

NA: With neutral pole
—
Part number configuration
Standards Type of load / application
Suggested
trip curve
Network
type
Available voltage
level
Available current
levels
Interrupting
capacity
Series suggested
UL489
CSA C22.2 No.5
Medium magnetic start-up
current protection
C
AC
240 Vac 0.5...63 A 10 kA SU200M
480Y/277 Vac 0.5...40 A 10 kA SU200M
DC 48 Vdc / 96 Vdc 0.5...63 A 10 kA SU200M
High magnetic start-up      pro-
tection
(motors, transformers)
K
AC
240 Vac 0.2...63 A 10 kA SU200M, SU200MR (1, 2)
240 Vac 10...100 A 30 kA / 50 kA S800U
480Y/277 Vac 0.2...35 A 10 kA SU200M, SU200MR (1, 2)
DC
60 Vdc / 125 Vdc 1...63 A 14 kA S200UDC
48 Vdc / 96 Vdc 0.2...63 A 10 kA SU200M
Semiconductors and
sensitive equipment
protection
Z
AC
240 Vac 0.5...63 A 10 kA SU200M
240 Vac 10...100 A 30 kA / 50 kA S800U (2)
480Y/277 Vac 0.5...40 A 10 kA SU200M
DC
60 Vdc / 125 Vdc  1...63 A 14 kA S200UDC
48 Vdc / 96 Vdc 0.5...63 A 10 kA SU200M
UL489B
Semiconductors and sensitive
equipment protection in PV
applications
Z DC 600 Vdc 10...80A 10 kA S800U-UCZ (2)
GFDI in PV applications PV-S DC 1000 Vdc 5 A 3 kA S800U-PVS (2)
(1) Ring terminal version        (2) Non-stock items
 —
CSA C22.2 No.5 / UL489
Branch Circuit Protection
SU201M-K **
Poles:
1, 2, 3, 4
Trip curve type:
C, K, Z
Amperage:
Refer to code table
S201UDC-K **
Poles:
1, 2, 3, 4
Trip curve type:
K, Z
Amperage:
Refer to code table
S801U-K **
Poles:
1, 2, 3 (S800U only)
4 (S800U, UCZ and PVS)
Trip curve type:
K, Z, UCZ, PVS
Amperage:
Refer to code table
—
Part number configuration
UL489 / CSA C22.2 No.5 / UL489B UL1077 / CSA 22.2 No.235
Amperage
code
Amperage
value
SU200M
SU200
MR
S200
UDC
S800
U
S800U-
UCZ
S800U-
PVS
ST200M S200MR S200MUC
S800S
S800C
S800
HV
C K Z K K Z K Z Z PVS B C D K Z K C K Z B C D K C K
0.2 0.2 A • • • •
0.3 0.3 A • • • •
0.5 0.5 A • • • • • • • • • • • • •
0.75 0.75 A • • • •
1 1 A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
1.6 1.6 A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
2 2 A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
3 3 A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
4 4 A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
5 5 A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
6 6 A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
7 7 A • • • • •
8 8 A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
10 10 A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
13 13 A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
15 15 A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
16 16 A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
20 20 A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
25 25 A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
30 30 A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
32 32 A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
35 35 A • • • • • • • • • • • •
40 40 A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
50 50 A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
60 60 A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
63 63 A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
70 70 A • • •
80 80 A • • • • • • •
90 90 A • •
100 100 A • • • • • •
 —
Amperage code table